PRE - BID SIGN IN ATTENDANCE SHEET

DEPARTMENT:  WILL COUNTY ADULT & JUVENILE DETENTION FACILITIES
BID #2017-15 MEDICAL SERVICES
DATE: FRIDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2016, 10:00 A.M.

COMPANY NAME, ADDRESS, PHONE,

FAX

Contact Information

ATTENDEES/REPRESENTED BY
AND E-MAIL ADDRESS

Correctional Medical Group Companies (CMGC)
Midwest Correctional Medical Group

Casey Rote Cﬂ/u,‘,d m@
Director of Business Development

Casey.rote@cmgcos.com

Celt 712-809-6656

Elizabeth Falcon, PsyD

Director of Behavioral Health Services
Elizabeth.falcon@oemgcos.com

M: (773) 3506144 -

Correct Care Solutions

1283 Murfreesboro Road, Suite 500
Nashville, TN 37217

£615.324.5747 (office)

931.206.3764 (mobile)

Adolfo Cisnero, Jr.,, CCHP, CF APMP

ACisnero@correctcaresolutions.com

Gina Rose

rose{@correctcaresolutions.com & ;

Stan Wofford =™y
swofford@correctcares

] "
Ternife, Poridcre Y5h
- 7

Wexford Health Sources, Inc.

501 Holiday Drive
Foster Plaza Four
Pittsburgh, PA 15220
DIRECT: 412-538-0191

Annette Testa
atesta@wexfordhealth.com

tVEd Mfg;e;il W ,%l‘: ]

eMcNeil@wexfordhealth.com

David Freeman
Manager, Jail Operations
DFreeman@wexfordhealth.com

/f’(’ g/ —

Correctional Medical Care

215-542-5800 ext. 107

Jim Grammond
Technical Writer

CEC {Community Education Centers)

11767 Katy Freeway, Suite 520
Houston, TX 77079 .
(832) 325-5802 [(281) 620-2368 Cell

I\XD/ Linda Pansulla
! Linda.Pansulla@cecintl.com

iim_grammond@cormedcare.com /

Jamison Kochran 4
Proposal Manager
Jamison. Kochran@cecintl.com @

NY-

ALSO PRESENT:

Brad Josephson, Warden, WCADF, Dale Santerelli, Deputy Chief Support Services, WCADF

A hris Watkins, Superintendent, RVJDC,

Carla Cesario, Consultant

Rita @s Purchasing Director

&bra Miklic, Assistant Superintendent, RVJDC

Regional Business Development/Client Reiations Director




